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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

11

15

21

23

FAISAL ARSHAD 

SANAM REHMAN 

RANA MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ZAHID 

MALIK KALEEM GHAFOOR 

USWA SAFDAR 

SANA IKHLAQ (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SABA RAUF (Selected Against
Women Quota)

ATIQ UR REHMAN (Selected
Against Special Persons
Quota)

FATIMA TUL ZAHRA (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

ABDUL REHMAN

RANA ZAHID BASHIR

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

IKHLAQ HUSSAIN

RAUF AHMAD AASSI

MUHAMMAD ARIF

JAVED IQBAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

60200988

60201096

60200795

60201736

60201483

60201905

60201496

60200024

60201638

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

RAJANPUR

BAHAWALPUR

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR CLERK    -  (BS-11)

BOARD OF REVENUE, PUNJAB (DIRECTORATE OF LAND RECORDS)

9 Case #  6H2021

6

7

8

9

MUHAMMAD JUNAID 

WASEEM 

JUNAID TARIQ 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD SHAKAR 

AMJAD IQBAL GOGA

MUHAMMAD KHAN

TARIQ NAZEER

MUHAMMAD IQBAL SHAKAR

1

2

3

4

60201322

60200205

60200757

60201531

KASUR

KASUR

LAHORE

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Minorities etc.

JUNIOR CLERK    -  (BS-11)

BOARD OF REVENUE, PUNJAB (DIRECTORATE OF LAND RECORDS)

9 Case #  6H2021

10

12

13

14

16

17

18

19

20

22

24

25

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

AISS UMAR 

IMRAN SADIQ 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH JAVED 

DILAWAR HUSSAIN 

HAFIZ NUMAN RASHEED 

BILAL ASHRAF 

SHAH RUKH 

ZIA UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD FAISAL SHAFIQ 

ADNAN ABBAS 

RAO SIKANDER MEHROSE 

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB UMAR

SADIQ HUSSAIN

JAVED AKHTER

ABBAS ALI

RASHEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF SHEIKH

GHULAM RASOOL

BASHIR AHMED

RAHMAT SHAFIQ

UMER HAYAT

RAO MEHROSE AKHTER

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

60201259

60201731

60201604

60200496

60201571

60200242

60201946

60201177

60201347

60200312

60202023

60201696

SAHIWAL

KHUSHAB

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

FAISALABAD

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

CHINIOT

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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No.
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No. 
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No.
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Father's Name
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Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR CLERK    -  (BS-11)

BOARD OF REVENUE, PUNJAB (DIRECTORATE OF LAND RECORDS)

9 Case #  6H2021

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26 MUHAMMAD NOUMAN MEHBOOB 
MEHBOOB ALI BOOTA

17 60200307 LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED

AYESHA RASHEED 

FAKHAR HAYAT 

SIBGHA SHAHZADI 

ABDUL RASHEED

KAMEER

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

1

2

3

60201833

60201993

60201800

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

KASUR

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


