PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>JUNIOR CLERK - (BS-11)</u>

Department: BOARD OF REVENUE, PUNJAB (DIRECTORATE OF LAND RECORDS)

No. of Candidates Recommended 9

Case # 6H2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	60200988	1	FAISAL ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	60201096	2	SANAM REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	60200795	3	RANA MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ZAHID RANA ZAHID BASHIR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	60201736	4	MALIK KALEEM GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	60201483	5	USWA SAFDAR MUHAMMAD SAFDAR	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	60201905	11	SANA IKHLAQ (Selected Against Women Quota) IKHLAQ HUSSAIN	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
7	60201496	15	SABA RAUF (Selected Against Women Quota) RAUF AHMAD AASSI	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
8	60200024	21	ATIQ UR REHMAN (Selected Against Special Persons Quota) MUHAMMAD ARIF	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA
9	60201638	23	FATIMA TUL ZAHRA (Selected Against Women Quota) JAVED IQBAL	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	60201322	6	MUHAMMAD JUNAID AMJAD IQBAL GOGA	KASUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	60200205	7	WASEEM MUHAMMAD KHAN	KASUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
3	60200757	8	JUNAID TARIQ TARIQ NAZEER	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
4	60201531	9	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD SHAKAR MUHAMMAD IQBAL SHAKAR	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>JUNIOR CLERK - (BS-11)</u>

Department: BOARD OF REVENUE, PUNJAB (DIRECTORATE OF LAND RECORDS)

No. of Candidates Recommended 9

Case # 6H2021

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
5	60201259	10	MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD SHARIF	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
6	60201731	12	AISS UMAR MUHAMMAD SHOAIB UMAR	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
7	60201604	13	IMRAN SADIQ SADIQ HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
8	60200496	14	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH JAVED JAVED AKHTER	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
9	60201571	16	DILAWAR HUSSAIN ABBAS ALI	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	60200242	17	HAFIZ NUMAN RASHEED RASHEED AHMAD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	60201946	18	BILAL ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF SHEIKH	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	60201177	19	SHAH RUKH GHULAM RASOOL	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	60201347	20	ZIA UR REHMAN BASHIR AHMED	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
14	60200312	22	MUHAMMAD FAISAL SHAFIQ RAHMAT SHAFIQ	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
15	60202023	24	ADNAN ABBAS UMER HAYAT	CHINIOT	NOT RECOMME	NDED
16	60201696	25	RAO SIKANDER MEHROSE RAO MEHROSE AKHTER	VEHARI	NOT RECOMME	NDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: JUNIOR CLERK - (BS-11)

Department: BOARD OF REVENUE, PUNJAB (DIRECTORATE OF LAND RECORDS)

No. of Candidates Recommended 9

Case # 6H2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
17	60200307	26	MUHAMMAD NOUMAN MEHBOOB MEHBOOB ALI BOOTA	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	60201833	AYESHA RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED	FAISALABAD	FAIL			
2	60201993	FAKHAR HAYAT KAMEER	FAISALABAD	FAIL			
3	60201800	SIBGHA SHAHZADI MUHAMMAD AKRAM	KASUR	FAIL			

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.